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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
159
160
161
168

169
310
311
312

317
318
336
413
414

415
451
452
453

503
519
522
523
524

535
597
598
613

642
644
645
646
647

648
762
775
778

793
803
820
822
823

842
844

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

126
168
145
279
230

611
170
263
153

1023
572
272
780
696

3858
1711
1134
2694

1642
116

1299
813

3563

930
436
475
221

981
2010
2168
2381
3758

3967
569
179
405

146
158
784
279

2823

1531
1685

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

1.7
0.8
0.5
1.2

0.7
0.1
0.6
0.4
1.5

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.9
1.0
1.0
1.6

1.7
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
1.2

0.7
0.8
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

926
927
928
930
931

932
934
939
993

3021
3022
3023
3024
3033

3041
3042
3047
3072

3371
3722
3740
3743
3750

3752
3766
3768
3782

3787
3799
3810
3811
3830

3848
3849
3860
3861

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

350
176
404
332
425

240
1310
2790
146

113
2936
5678
381

1356

780
1220
291
627

1859
190
666

3374
148

202
880
408

1681

291
1777
154
132
122

194
252
155
448

2252

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
1.2
0.1

0.1
1.3
2.4
0.2
0.6

0.4
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.8
0.1
0.3
1.5
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.8

0.2
0.8
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

1.0


